(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



300340196763

02/04/20--01002--008 **77.50

02/07/20--01001--035 ••27.50

至可

Y SHIVET

FEB 0 7 2020

2020 FEB -4 PM 3: 57



FLORIDA RESEARCH & FILING SERVICES, INC.

1211 CIRCLE DR

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

PH: 850-524-4381

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED AMENDMENT FOR:

AUTO TRAIL, LLLP

PLEASE RETURN A CERTIFIED COPY

CHECK# 8603 FOR: \$77.50

THANK YOU!



February 5, 2020

FLORIDA RESEARCH & FILING SERVICES, INC.

SUBJECT: AUTO TRAIL, LLLP

Ref. Number: A24418

We have received your document for AUTO TRAIL, LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$77.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee to file your document is \$52.50. An additional \$52.50 is due for each certified copy requested and an additional \$8.75 is due for each certificate of status requested.

There is a balance due of \$27.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 520A00002599

RESUBMITTING S

AUTO TRAIL, LLLP

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF AUTO TRAIL, LLLP

Pursuant to § 620.1202 of the Florida Statutes, the undersigned person, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Liability Limited Partnership of Auto Trail, LLLP, hereby swears to and affirms as follows:

- 1. The name of the Limited Liability Limited Partnership is AUTO TRAIL, LLLP.
- 2. The Certificate of Limited Liability Limited Partnership (which was initially known as the Certificate of Limited Partnership) was filed on April 23, 1987 and assigned Florida document number: A24418.
- follows:

 a. The following General Partner is hereby removed:

 Salo Kozolchyk as Trustee of the
 BENNY KOZOLCHYK REVOCABLE INTER VIVOS TRUSTER
 2934 N.E. 67th Avenue, Portland, OR 97213

The Certificate of Limited Liability Limited Partnership is hereby amended as

b. The name and business address of the new General Partner shall be as follows:

Salo Kozolchyk as Trustee of the BENNY KOZOLCHYK INVESTMENT TRUST 2934 N.E. 67th Avenue, Portland, OR 97213

4. In all other respects the Certificate of Limited Liability Limited Partnership shall remain unchanged.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Liability Limited Partnership on the Line day of TAWARY, 2020 effective upon the filing of same with the Florida Department of State.

Signature of General Partner being removed:

3.

BENNY KOZOLCHYK REVOCABLE INTER YPVOS TRUST

Salo Kozolchyk, Trustee

Amendment to Certificate of Limited Liability Limited Partnership Auto Trail, LLLP Page 2

Signature of the new General Partner:

BENNY KOZOLCHYK INVESTMENT TRUST

By: Salo Kozolchyk, Trustee

w:\wpdata\- client files\9311\b - auto trail llip\documents\auto trail llip-amendment gen part 2020.doc